

Let on A/c Bill

1

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - NH-101 Main Road to Budhai Rai Ke Ghar Nakra.					
C. Head - MMGSY/SC					
Agreement no - 34 MMGSY/S.B.D/2020-21,					
date - 22/12/2020					
Date of work order - 22/12/2020					
Date of Completion - 21/09/2021					
Agency - Vijay Constructions.					

1/	Providing and fixing of working Bench-mark pillars - do - with all complete job.				
					Bty. = 0.642 km
2/	Reference pillars.				
					Bty = 0.642 km
3/	Cleaning & Grubbing Road land - do - with all complete job.				
					2x 642 x 2.50 = 3210 m ²
					= 0.321 ha
4/	Excavation for Roadway in soil using manual means - do - with all complete job.				
Box Culvert	2x (4x15)x.375x0.1 = 4.50 m ³				
	2x (4x15)x.375x0.1 = 4.50 m ³				

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/ Providing & fixing working bench mark pillars.

Qty. Vide item no (1) & Page no (1) of T.M.B
i.e - 0.642 km

@ 3781.49/km

₹ 2428.80

2/ Reference pillars.

Qty. Vide item no (2) & Page no (1) of T.M.B
i.e - 0.642 km

@ 1749.29/km

₹ 1123.00

3/ Clearing & grubbing Road land.

Qty. Vide item no (3) & Page no (1) of T.M.B
i.e - 0.32 ha

@ 51132.78/ha

₹ 16414.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means.					
Qty. Vide item no (4) Page no (1) of TMB					
i.e. — 22.50 m ³					
@ 74.16/m ³					₹ 1669.00
5/ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits; for 1000 m lead.					
Qty. Vide item no (5) Page no (2) of TMB					
i.e. — 243.31 m ³					
@ 175.22/m ³					₹ 37376.00
6/ Const. of G.L.B by providing well graded material.					
Qty. Vide item no (6) Page no (2) of TMB					
i.e. — 135.31 m ³					
@ 3410.46/m ³					₹ 461472.00
7/ Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregate A.B.M. - III					
Qty. Vide item no (7) Page no (3) of TMB					
i.e. — 164.456 m ²					
@ 4142.87/m ²					₹ 681485.00
8/ Cast of un-reinforced R.C. Pavement					
Qty. Vide item no (8) Page no (5) of TMB					
i.e. — 337.616 m ³					
@ 7292.86/m ³					₹ 2462186.00
9/ R.C. 415 grade km stone.					
Qty. Vide item no (9) Page no (6) of TMB					
i.e. — 1 no.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	@ 2314.93/m ²				₹ 2315.00
10/	200 mm stone.				
	Bty. vide item no (10) & page no (6) of TMR.				
	ie — 3 nos.				
	@ 612.95/m ²				₹ 1839.00
11/	600 mm Circular sign board.				
	Bty. vide item no (11) & page no (6) of TMR.				
	ie — 5 nos.				
	@ 4971.52/m ²				₹ 24858.00
12/	900 mm equilateral & triangle board.				
	Bty. vide item no (12) & page no (6) of TMR.				
	ie — 4 nos.				
	@ 5469.25/m ²				₹ 21877.00
13/	600 x 450 mm rectangular board.				
	Bty. vide item no. (13) & page no (6) of TMR.				
	ie — 4 nos.				
	@ 4841.32/m ²				₹ 19365.00
14/	Providing & laying hot applied thermoplastic compound.				
	Bty. vide item no. (14) & page no (6) of TMR.				
	ie — 110.60 m ²				
	@ 735.44/m ²				₹ 81340.00
15/	Providing & laying d.c.c pipe duct, 300 mm dia.				
	Bty. vide item no (15) & page no (7) of TMR.				
	ie — 5 m.				
	@ 832.68/m				₹ 4168.00
16/	Providing & fixing of typical.				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MMGSy Informatory Sign board.					
Aty vide item no (16) Page no (7) of M.B.					
i.e. — 6 nos.					
@ 10947.07/no					₹ 65682.00
Total Amt.					₹ 3885597.00
L. cess @ 1%					₹ 38856.00
Gas. T @ 12%					₹ 466272.00
S. Fee					₹ 34920.00
					Gross Amt. ₹ 4425645.00
Below @ 16.99%					₹ 751917.00
Net Amt					₹ 3673728.00
2th 15/3/22 J.E					Ar. ali 21.03/22

~~C.P.~~
~~21/3/22~~
~~21/03/22~~

Material statement —

E/W = 235.31 m³

Stone metal = 328.90 m³

Stone Aggregates = 303.854 m³

Sand = 151.93 m³

Stone Screening = 71.95 m³

~~2th~~
~~15/3/22~~
J.E

Continuation